Third Taxing District
2 Second Street
East Norwalk, CT 06855

: Tel: (203) 866-9271
Powering Your Neighborhood™ Fax: (203) 866-9856

THE THIRD TAXING DISTRICT

COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2014

Monday January 6™
Monday February 3"
Monday March 3"
Monday April 7"
Monday May 5™
Monday June 2™
Monday July 7
Monday August 4™
Monday September 1*
Monday October 6"
Wednesday November 5™
Monday December 1*

Annual Meeting: Wednesday March 5" @ 7:00 PM

District Commissioners

Charles L. Yost 203-853-0837 Chairman James Smith 203-866-9271 General Manager
David L. Brown 203-866-8099 Commissioner Ron Scofield 203-866-9271 Assistant General Manager
Debora Goldstein 203-252-7214 Commissioner Michael Intrieri 203-846-3001 Treasurer



